

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & final Bill					
N/W:- Construction and maintenance of road and CD work for Sharaul To Trimuhan. Under MMGSY NDB-BRRP-147 Benipatti					
N/A :- Sri Govind Tha.					
Agg No :- 105 SBD/19-20					
D.O.S:- 18.03.2020					
D.O. Comp:- 17.03.2021					
Record Entry					

① providing & Applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1 on prepared surface etc. as per tech. spes.					
36	X	30	X	3.75	= 4050.00 m ²
1	X	10	X	3.75	= 37.500 m ²
1	X	10	X	$\frac{(4.8+5.2+4.2)}{3}$	= 47.33 m ²
1	X	12	X	$\frac{(4.6+5.1+4)}{3}$	= 54.800 m ²
					= 4189.63 m ²
<i>Amal</i> 10.03.21 JE					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/59) Setting out pillar P/R Working B.M. — etc. Olyvide TMB PNO (8)					
11 Nos @ Rs 2485.99/Each					Rs = 27346.00
(2/60) clearing and grubbing road land — — — E/5 Olyvide TMB PNO (8)					
0.494 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec					Rs = 24457.00
(3/61) Excavation of road way in soil — — —					
Olyvide TMB PNO (8)					
130.50 M ³ @ 74.10/M ³					Rs = 9670.00
(4/163) const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — — — — as per tech spec. Olyvide TMB PNO (28)					
(i) For 100mtr Lead					
2494.40 M ³ @ Rs 139.90/M ³					Rs = 348,967.00
(ii) For 1000mtr Lead.					
623.60 M ³ @ Rs 175.11/M ³					Rs = 1,09,199.00
					40 Rs = 5,19,633.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B.F.R =				
(31) 195	supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bar				
	Reinf. ——— tech. specs.				
	Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)				
	0.986 MT @ Rs 54436.95/MT				
				Rs 2	53,675.00
(32) 196	P/P joint sealing				
	compound on per tech sp.				
	Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)				
	24.00M @ Rs 35.19/M Rs 2				845.200
(33) 197	Providing weep holes				
	in brick masonry				
	PCC Abutment, wing wall. ——— etc				
	Qty vide TMB PNO - (13)				
	48.00 NOS @ Rs 108.20/NOS Rs =				5194.200
(34) 199	Painting on parapet wall two coats ———				
	Qty vide TMB PNO - (26)				
	53.120 M ² @ Rs 95.64/M ² Rs 2				5080.00
				Rs = 95,61,610.00	
	Add GST @ 12% Rs = 11,47,393.00				
	Add L/C @ 1% Rs = 95,616.200				
				Rs = 1,08,04,619.200	
	Less for 0.11% (E) Rs = 11,885.00				
				Rs = 1,07,92,734.200	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F Rs 2					1,07,92,734.00
Less for Prev (1) Rs					70,47,584.00
Rs					37,45,186.00
					57,45,150.00
10.03.21 JE					10/3/21 KE

Material statement
up to Date.

- ① Earthwork — 4476.28 M³
- ② Local Sand — 308.72 M³
- ③ Stone Metal — 1212.97 M³
- ④ Stone chips — 491.27 M³
- ⑤ coarse sand — 202.75 M³
- ⑥ screening — 95.56 M³
- ⑦ Bitumen — 7.960 MT
- ⑧ Emulsion SS-1 — 3.561 MT
- ⑨ Emulsion RS-1 — 1.52 MT